
Till 

previous 

week

During this 

week Cumulative

1 Project Kollam Rajesh Unnithan 103567 207175 242841 211280 112960 46317 676 46993 56574 32810026 43425

2 Project Palakkad Rathishkumar. S 146040 183636 169215 169215 93435 15193 494 15687 130353 46265472 15265

3 Project Chittur Baby George 140175 133922 117182 108470 78661 10150 0 10150 130025 44407440 6655

4 Project Malapuram Ansar M.S 138838 296313 272305 151456 120870 38836 0 38836 100002 43983878 37728

5 Project Alapuzha Jayaraj S.L 74024 130354 130354 117680 111075 49651 573 50224 23800 23450803 49254

6 PH Alapuzha Sunilkumar. CV 78496 82312 81462 78496 78496 62029 0 62029 16467 24867533 56314

7 PH Kottarakara Anitha Kumari. S 130628 141566 142266 141566 125492 47156 987 48143 82485 41382950 43132

8 WS Neyyattinkara Narayanan Namboothiri. TV 85824 152191 103502 103502 86879 24611 0 24611 61213 27189043 23357

9 PH Irinjalakkuda VijuMohan K.R 83317 113212 89746 89746 80074 42701 84 42785 40532 26394826 40868

10 PH Malapuram Suresh Babu. T 75422 170918 144887 92984 84084 43596 677 44273 31149 23893690 42967

11 Project Kozhikode Lekshmi M 74430 351014 302780 100400 100400 33977 0 33977 40453 23579424 31155

12 PH Aluva Pradeep P.S 59750 65031 65165 65165 65165 44312 0 44312 15438 18928800 35246

13 WS Kannur Vineeth Palleri 59237 57687 57687 57687 57687 50917 0 50917 8320 18766282 48853

14 WS Thaliparamba Suraja Nair 57295 71139 57412 57412 57412 40200 280 40480 16815 18151056 39532

15 PH Palakkad Ansal John M S 58415 73628 63953 63953 62880 69800 194 69994 -11579 18505872 48664

16 WS Attingal Byju. V 52729 75473 74803 74803 59904 48433 0 48433 4296 16704547 45450

17 PH Shornur Saleem. PK 54872 57457 56301 56301 56301 32251 0 32251 22621 17383450 26209

18 HW Aruvikkara Noushad. A 35885 73882 69680 69680 42808 38962 395 39357 -3472 11368368 36681

19 PH Kollam Sabeer A Rahim 65315 79409 79069 79069 63179 51885 0 51885 13430 20691792 32324

20 PH Kaduthuruthy Suresh. K 47465 54633 34304 34304 34304 24185 0 24185 23280 15036912 22503

21 PH Vadakara Suresh P.K. 45290 113782 103504 47050 45000 8264 223 8487 36803 14347872 7665

22 PH Thrissur Surendran E N 42130 97081 50006 50006 40991 26566 0 26566 15564 13346784 25210

23 PH Kasargod Sudeep. K 39045 102927 95205 49583 49583 18488 0 18488 20557 12369456 17290

24 Project Kannur Ramesh Babu. DK 36491 220755 140953 87024 74561 19387 0 19387 17104 11560349 18960

25 PH Edapal Deepa P.P 34486 110872 91464 91464 91464 19061 312 19373 15113 10925165 18433

26 PH Muvattupuzha Manu B 33392 50570 34612 34612 34612 21337 5 21342 12050 10578586 20332

27 WS Kochi Pradeep. VK 19749 19183 18783 18783 18541 14686 116 14802 4947 6256483 12822

28 PH Thodupuzha Jatheesh Kumar G 20115 49803 21631 21631 15615 10898 0 10898 9217 6372432 9828

29 PH Kozhikode Vijils D 18905 36066 36066 24616 24121 17068 0 17068 1837 5989104 15096

30 Project Kattapana Gireesh K.L 16298 149061 88395 48232 27377 8746 0 8746 7552 5163206 8658

31 PH Thiruvalla Mini K U 16082 61928 45504 24815 24815 23907 130 24037 -7955 5094778 18233

32 Project Nattika Jayaprakash P 14576 106671 54627 54627 24666 3733 26 3759 10817 4617677 3025

33 PH Kottayam Bijeesh D 9857 73674 37275 37275 32275 17692 0 17692 -7835 3122698 10202

34 PH SultanBathery Manoj M 11776 62788 34189 29057 29057 6892 0 6892 4884 3730637 6344

35 Project Kottayam Rajesh V.M 12881 130000 70759 70759 55617 9237 30 9267 3614 4080701 8500

36 PH Pathanamthitta Thulaseedharan T 10805 68720 39629 37810 12826 11939 61 12000 -1195 3423024 10638

37 Project Adoor Sunil S 6239 87207 50196 48443 26283 7556 0 7556 -1317 1976515 6914

38 PH Kochi Muhammed Shahi 4235 7606 7606 6478 6478 6584 206 6790 -2555 1341648 5147

39 PH South Tvpm Hema. SV 2728 4449 4931 4931 4931 5535 0 5535 -2807 864230 3716

40 Project Kochi Rajesh S 1420 17560 0 0 0 197 0 197 1223 449856 0

2018224 4141655 3380249 2710365 2210879 1072935 5469 1078404 939820 639373363 952595
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Till 

previous 

week

During this 

week Cumulative

1 PH Alapuzha Sunilkumar. CV 78496 82312 81462 78496 78496 62029 0 62029 16467 24867533

2 PH Kottarakara Anitha Kumari. S 130628 141566 142266 141566 125492 47156 987 48143 82485 41382950

3 WS Neyyattinkara Narayanan Namboothiri. TV 85824 152191 103502 103502 86879 24611 0 24611 61213 27189043

4 PH Irinjalakkuda VijuMohan K.R 83317 113212 89746 89746 80074 42701 84 42785 40532 26394826

5 PH Malapuram Suresh Babu. T 75422 170918 144887 92984 84084 43596 677 44273 31149 23893690

6 PH Aluva Pradeep P.S 59750 65031 65165 65165 65165 44312 0 44312 15438 18928800

7 WS Kannur Vineeth Palleri 59237 57687 57687 57687 57687 50917 0 50917 8320 18766282

8 WS Thaliparamba Suraja Nair 57295 71139 57412 57412 57412 40200 280 40480 16815 18151056

9 PH Palakkad Ansal John M S 58415 73628 63953 63953 62880 69800 194 69994 -11579 18505872

10 WS Attingal Byju. V 52729 75473 74803 74803 59904 48433 0 48433 4296 16704547

11 PH Shornur Saleem. PK 54872 57457 56301 56301 56301 32251 0 32251 22621 17383450

12 HW Aruvikkara Noushad. A 35885 73882 69680 69680 42808 38962 395 39357 -3472 11368368

13 PH Kollam Sabeer A Rahim 65315 79409 79069 79069 63179 51885 0 51885 13430 20691792

14 PH Kaduthuruthy Suresh. K 47465 54633 34304 34304 34304 24185 0 24185 23280 15036912

15 PH Vadakara Suresh P.K. 45290 113782 103504 47050 45000 8264 223 8487 36803 14347872

16 PH Thrissur Surendran E N 42130 97081 50006 50006 40991 26566 0 26566 15564 13346784

17 PH Kasargod Sudeep. K 39045 102927 95205 49583 49583 18488 0 18488 20557 12369456

18 PH Edapal Deepa P.P 34486 110872 91464 91464 91464 19061 312 19373 15113 10925165

19 PH Muvattupuzha Manu B 33392 50570 34612 34612 34612 21337 5 21342 12050 10578586

20 WS Kochi Pradeep. VK 19749 19183 18783 18783 18541 14686 116 14802 4947 6256483

21 PH Thodupuzha Jatheesh Kumar G 20115 49803 21631 21631 15615 10898 0 10898 9217 6372432

22 PH Kozhikode Vijils D 18905 36066 36066 24616 24121 17068 0 17068 1837 5989104

23 PH Thiruvalla Mini K U 16082 61928 45504 24815 24815 23907 130 24037 -7955 5094778

24 PH Kottayam Bijeesh D 9857 73674 37275 37275 32275 17692 0 17692 -7835 3122698

25 PH SultanBathery Manoj M 11776 62788 34189 29057 29057 6892 0 6892 4884 3730637

26 PH Pathanamthitta Thulaseedharan T 10805 68720 39629 37810 12826 11939 61 12000 -1195 3423024

27 PH Kochi Muhammed Shahi 4235 7606 7606 6478 6478 6584 206 6790 -2555 1341648

28 PH South Tvpm Hema. SV 2728 4449 4931 4931 4931 5535 0 5535 -2807 864230

1253245 2127987 1740642 1542779 1384974 1072935 3670 833625 419620 397028016

Till 

previous 

week

During this 

week Cumulative

1 Project Kollam Rajesh Unnithan 103567 207175 242841 211280 112960 46317 676 46993 56574 32810026

2 Project Palakkad Rathishkumar. S 146040 183636 169215 169215 93435 15193 494 15687 130353 46265472

3 Project Chittur Baby George 140175 133922 117182 108470 78661 10150 0 10150 130025 44407440

4 Project Malapuram Ansar M.S 138838 296313 272305 151456 120870 38836 0 38836 100002 43983878

5 Project Alapuzha Jayaraj S.L 74024 130354 130354 117680 111075 49651 573 50224 23800 23450803

6 Project Kozhikode Lekshmi M 74430 351014 302780 100400 100400 33977 0 33977 40453 23579424

7 Project Kannur Ramesh Babu. DK 36491 220755 140953 87024 74561 19387 0 19387 17104 11560349

8 Project Kattapana Gireesh K.L 16298 149061 88395 48232 27377 8746 0 8746 7552 5163206

9 Project Nattika Jayaprakash P 14576 106671 54627 54627 24666 3733 26 3759 10817 4617677

10 Project Kottayam Rajesh V.M 12881 130000 70759 70759 55617 9237 30 9267 3614 4080701

11 Project Adoor Sunil S 6239 87207 50196 48443 26283 7556 0 7556 -1317 1976515

12 Project Kochi Rajesh S 1420 17560 0 0 0 197 0 197 1223 449856
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